MJ's Dog Training

Waiver and Agreement to Hold Harmless

I understand that participation in MJ's Dog Training group classes, private sessions, seminars, and events are not without some risk. That despite all the dogs appearing healthy, and being handled with the greatest amount of care and foresight, dogs are not always predictable and the unexpected may occur. I hereby assume any and all risks that would customarily and ordinarily occur by my participation in dog handling, dog movement or activities onsite, and consent to a release to the benefit of MJ's Dog Training in consideration for my acceptance and participation in the program.

I hereby waive and release MJ's Dog Training, it's employees, owners and agents of any and all claims while on grounds or surrounding area thereto, and resulting from participation in MJ's Dog Training including specifically, but without limitation, any injury or damage resulting from the action of any dog, including my own. I further agree to pay veterinary/medical expenses incurred as results of injury caused by my dog(s).

I hereby authorize MJ's Dog Training to use photos or videos of myself and/or my dog and/or information related to my experience with MJ's Dog Training. I understand this information may be used in publications and social media.

I understand that my dog's progress is a reflection of my commitment to training and adhering to the training and guidelines that have been provided to me. I understand that individual results may vary.

*24hrs notice is required for a cancellation. See Policy Form.

Signed:	Date:
Printed Name:	